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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Northwest Kids L 185.100 45.675 45.150 47.175 47.100
11 1 1

186 Mia Flores 9.200 9.100 9.4509.275
187 Caydence Mathis 9.200 8.550 9.6509.525
183 Chyler Sanders 9.125 8.700
184 Ashley Robertson 9.100 9.300 9.3759.450
188 Isabella Santiago 9.050 9.500 9.3759.500
185 Avery Martinez 9.425
189 Hannah Brittain 9.250

2 GymPlus L 179.200 45.375 43.550 44.675 45.600
22 2 2

238 Emery Stephens 9.325 9.250 9.1508.750
237 Zoe Rinon 9.100 8.100 9.3008.625
234 Avery Fleming 9.000 8.950 8.7509.150
236 Halli Huffman 9.000 8.500 9.2509.000
235 Julianna Gates 8.950 8.750 9.1509.150

3 Concho Valley L 175.025 43.950 42.300 43.775 45.000
33 3 3

217 Jaycee White 9.100 8.400 9.050
212 Haley Ditmore 8.825 8.750 8.9508.825
211 Aaliyah Ramirez 8.750 8.250 8.600
213 Kara Baker 8.700 8.250 8.9508.575
218 McKinley Nile 8.575 8.850
215 Aubrey McCrea 8.650
214 Hayley Wardlaw 9.2009.125
216 Aleeya Macias 8.650

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A lamo Gymnastics Center


